

SHRI SAIBABA SANSTHAN TRUST, SHIRDI

Dist.: Ahmednagar (M.S.) PH: 91-2423-258956, 258963

Online Services Acknowledgement



Transaction ID: 2100298894

Transaction Date: 07-10-2021

Devotee Name: Vijay Vegesana

Devotee ID Proof: AADHAR CARD

Devotee ID Proof Number: 886806663868

Email ID: vijay.k.raju@gmail.com

Mobile Number: -917331122999

Darshan:

Reporting Time and Place: 05:30 at PRO Gate No. 01 Amount: ₹ 200

No. of Persons: 1 (Male: 1,Female: 0,Children: 0) Booking Status: SUCCESS

Name	Age	Gender	ID Proof	ID Number
Vijay Vegesana	40	Male	AADHAR CARD	886806663868

Total Amount: ₹ 200

Internet Reservation charges extra : $\stackrel{?}{\scriptstyle{\sim}}$ 10

Grand Total : ₹ 210

Important Instructions for Devotee:

- 1. A copy of this acknowledgement and photo ID is required while availing the facility at Shirdi.
- 2. At the time of verification, all devotees shall produce the same original Photo ID used during booking. Devotee will not be allowed for availing services in case of any mismatch with ID Proof.
- 3. Rooms will be allotted only, if identity of male and female is matched as only family members.
- 4. Please reach reporting place at the selected time of Darshan/Aarti.
- 5. Please go to your respective locations to get your accommodation.
- 6. Room service cannot be changed to another name and cannot be rescheduled, if they cancel they won't get any refund for it.
- 7. Registered person must accompany to avail the room facility.
- 8. Cancellation of facilities is only permitted as per Sansthan's cancellation policy mentioned in Terms and Conditions.
- 9. For Terms and Conditions, please visit our website https://online.sai.org.in
- 10. For any queries or complaints write to customer support at sai.support@sai.org.in

!! With Blessings of Saibaba !!

Note: This is an electronically generated document and does not require any signature